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JACKSON LADY GRONCS

# Name Gr.
1 Ashlyn Chamberland 10
2 Sam Steele 9

3 Marlow Stricklin 10
5 Ari Fowler 9

10 Maria Navarro 9

11 Melany Hierro 12
12 Zoe Bosch 10
13 Alison Burcham 11
15 Camila Ramirez 10
20 Sofia Vazquz Baez 10
21 Lucy Webb 11
23 Reina Rhodes 12
24 Gracen Rosenberg 12
25 Mads Holland 11
30 Shayla Nava 11
31 Hayden Block 10
32 Hayden Ackley 9

43 Brielle Meerman 10
44 Olive Furmanek 9

50 Kat Ankeny 11
53 Harlie Rommel 10
Mgr  Nathalie Galicia 11
Mgr  Gia Morillon Garcia 11

Head Coach: Sean Shockley

Asst Coach: Alivia Bingham

Asst. Coach: Jerry Bosch

Grad Asst Coach: Bailey Chamberland



Soda Springs High School

2023-2024 Lady Cardinal Basketball

JV/Varsity Team

Number Name Height Grade

2023 24 Sehedide 0 Josey Rasmussen 56 10
Saturday, 11 Nov @ Preston 1 Jinettie Garbett 6’0" 12
4:30/6:00/7:30 2 Kinley Ozburn 5'8” 12
Saturday, 18 Nov vs. Grace 3 Macee Simmons 57" 12

4:30/6:00/7:30 v
. 5 Brooklyn Kempe 57 12

Tuesday, 21 Nov vs. Sk ,UT :

Y 30600730 10 Madi Kempe 56" 10
Tuesday, 28 Nov vs. Snake River 13 Abby Goodin 58" 11
4:30/6:00/7:30 14 Ana Davis 55 9
Thursday/ 30 Nov @ St. George 15 Soleil Somsen 510" 10
Tuesday, 5 Dec vs. Preston 20 ASpen Davis 56" 1
4:30/6:00/7:30 21 Gracie Moldenhauer 57" 11
Wednesday, 6 Dec @ Grace 23 Ellie Wood 56" 10

4:30/6:00/7:30 : '
25 Courtnee Gronning 56 10

Saturday, 9 D Bear Lak . s
atur 32:30,6ﬁ3%:333r axe 30 Shiloah Torgesen 56 9
Wednesday, 13 Dec vs. West Side 34 Rosie Harris 5'6” 10
4:30/6:00/7:30 35 Chloe Garbett 57 12

Saturday, 16 Dec @ Snake River
1:00/2:30/4:00

Wednesday, 20 Dec @ Skyview, UT
4:00/5:30/7:00 Freshmen Team

Thursday, 4 Jan vs. Star Valley, WY

4:30/6:00/7:30 2 Jocee Tingey 53" 9
Saturday, 6 Jan @ Malad 3 A : e
4:30/6:00/7:30 na Davis 9’5 9
Wednesday, 10 Jan vs. Aberdeen 4 Mylee White 52" 9
4:30/6:00/7:30 14 Presley Camp 58" 9
Friday, 12 Jan @ West Side 21 Aspen Skinner 54" 9
4:30/6:00/7:30 25 Pyper Smith 53" 9

Wednesday, 18 Jan vs. Bear Lake
4:30/6:00/7:30

Saturday, 20 Jan @ Star Valley, WY
12:00/1:30/3:00

Wednesday, 24 Jan vs. Malad

4:30/6:00/7:30

Friday, 26 Jan @ Aberdeen

4:30/6:00/7:30

Head Coach: Mat Gronning
Assistant Coaches: Billy Rasmussen, Leilani Finlayson,
Kebra Gibson, Tim Johnson

*Please check school calendar to con-
firm dates and times of games.

Manager: Cate Walker
Superintendent: Scott Muir Principal: Jess McMurray

Athletic Director: Jeff Horsley




Star Valley Lady Braves

Jersey # Name Class
1 Kenlee Engelhardt 12
2 Torrie White 11
3 Sheridan Coles 12
3 Arie Kilroy 10
4 Camryn Mackey 10
5 Ambrey Nelson 10
10 Austyn Bagley 11
11 Olivia Kleeman 10
12 Bailey Erickson 12
14 Kierra Allred 10
15 Kambree Johnson 11
20 Makell Haderlie 11
21 Italy Erickson 10
22 Hallie Hokanson 10
23 Delancey Brog 12
24 Ruby Hill 10
30 Katie Dandridge 12
31 Emily Dana 11
40 Makayla Christiansen 12
Freshman
2 Mckayla Baker )
5 Ambrey Nelson o
11 Peyton Hokanson )
12 Brooke Suter o
COACHES 13 Morgan Magee o
Kade Erickson 14 Alayna Stevens )
Susan Darlington 21 Ady Christensen 9
Jason Cazier 22 Avery England o
Shaylyn Hathaway 5 3 Afton Hunting 9
Cori Engelhardt
30 Charlee Neuenshwander )
32 Sabrina Olsen )
MANAGERS 45 Islyn Chapel o

Riplee Veigel
Ashley Coles



